Shaftsbury
A Ballet inspired beauty, the Shaftsbury performs its own show with its grace and
elegance. The Shaftsbury cast iron radiator is a stunning example of ornate design and
intricate detail. The swirls and waves of etched beauty make it the ideal cast iron radiator
for an antiqued, hand-painted or polished finish. The Shaftsbury originates from a London
Ballet School, in the Victorian era, which gives rise to its delightful decadence. Distinctive
and beautiful, the Shaftsbury cast iron radiator is the perfect choice for a traditional setting.
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)

OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
75 / 65 / 20
BTUs WATTS
SHAF-540-03 3 313 1245 365 21 3.60
SHAF-540-04 4 406 1660 487 28 4.80
SHAF-540-05 5 499 2075 608 36 6.00
SHAF-540-06 6 591 2490 730 43 7.20
SHAF-540-07 7 684 2905 851 50 8.40
SHAF-540-08 8 777 3320 973 57 9.60
SHAF-540-09 9 870 3735 1095 64 10.80
SHAF-540-10 10 963 4150 1216 71 12.00
SHAF-540-11 11 1056 4565 1338 78 13.20
SHAF-540-12 12 1149 4980 1460 85 14.40
SHAF-540-13 13 1242 5395 1581 92 15.60
SHAF-540-14 14 1335 5810 1703 99 16.80
SHAF-540-15 15 1428 6225 1824 107 18.00
SHAF-540-16 16 1520 6640 1946 114 19.20
SHAF-540-17 17 1613 7055 2068 121 20.40
SHAF-540-18 18 1706 7470 2189 128 21.60
SHAF-540-19 19 1799 7885 2311 135 22.80
SHAF-540-20 20 1892 8300 2433 142 24.00
SHAF-540-21 21 1985 8715 2554 149 25.20
SHAF-540-22 22 2078 9130 2676 156 26.40
SHAF-540-23 23 2171 9545 2797 163 27.60
SHAF-540-24 24 2264 9960 2919 170 28.80
SHAF-540-25 25 2357 10375 3041 178 30.00
SHAF-540-26 26 2449 10790 3162 185 31.20
SHAF-540-27 27 2542 11205 3284 192 32.40
SHAF-540-28 28 2635 11620 3406 199 33.60
SHAF-540-29 29 2728 12035 3527 206 34.80
SHAF-540-30 30 2821 12450 3649 213 36.00
SHAF-540-31 31 2914 12865 3771 220 37.20
SHAF-540-32 32 3007 13280 3892 227 38.40
SHAF-540-33 33 3100 13695 4014 234 39.60
SHAF-540-34 34 3193 14110 4135 241 40.80
SHAF-540-35 35 3286 14525 4257 249 42.00
SHAF-540-36 36 3378 14940 4379 256 43.20
SHAF-540-37 37 3471 15355 4500 263 44.40
SHAF-540-38 38 3564 15770 4622 270 45.60
SHAF-540-39 39 3657 16185 4744 277 46.80
SHAF-540-40 40 3750 16600 4865 284 48.00
HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
540 740
Maximum test pressure = 3.3 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 2.5 bar
09/2018